
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 
281 
21 

204 
219 
117 
998 
284 
306 
37 

246 
312 
22 

177 
93 

997 
77 

771 
68 
67 
85 

666 
299 
19 
52 
62 
17 

995 
60 
96 

Name 
Leon Sievert 
Samuel-Joshua Braun 
Moritz Veit 
Robert Schmidt 
Leon Langer 
Lars Michalke 
Daniel Hein 
Julian Ziegler 
Christoph Müller 
Kai Schlichtherle 
Marco Georgii 
Lea Andres 
Marian Mutschler 
Andreas Kerres 
Loris Frommenwiler 
Markus Owen 
Christian Kopp 
Stefan Röwekamp 
Achim Krone 
Thomas Stricker 
Leon Benthaus 
Jan Eckstein 
Domenic Turner 
Marcel Witter 
Lara Bezjak 
Uwe Kessler 
Hermann Münkel 
Karlheinz Kern 
Janosch Wahrheit 

Nat-Town 
DEU-Sievert 
DEU-Braun 
DEU-Veit 
DEU-Schmidt 
DEU-Langer 
DEU-Michalke 
DEU-Hein 
DEU-Ziegler 
DEU-Müller 
DEU-Schlichtherle 
DEU-Georgii 
DEU-Andres 
DEU-Mutschler 
DEU-Kerres 
CHE-Frommenwiler 
DEU-Owen 
DEU-Kopp 
DEU-Röwekamp 
DEU-Krone 
ITA-Stricker 
DEU-Benthaus 
DEU-Eckstein 
DEU-Turner 
DEU-Witter 
DEU-Bezjak 
DEU-Kessler 
DEU-Münkel 
DEU-Kern 
DEU-Wahrheit 

Entrant 
Leon Sievert 
Team Michelin Reifenwerke 
Team Michelin Reifenwerke 
SHR Motorsport 
ADAC Saarland e.V. 
ADAC Saarland e.V 
PePa-Bikes Racing 

Supermoto Style Factory 
Team Michelin Reifenwerke 
Team Michelin Reifenwerke 
ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 
Team Michelin Reifenwerke 
Josan  Söhne Maschinen 

Team Michelin Reifenwerke 

F.Koch Rennsport 

Team Michelin Reifenwerke 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 
ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 

ADAC Saarland e.V. 

Bike 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
TM 
KTM 
TM 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husquvarna 
Suzuki 
Husqvarna 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 

Tyres FNM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Laps 
12 
12 
6 

13 
12 
12 
11 
12 
12 
5 

10 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
12 
11 
11 
11 
9 

11 
9 

11 
10 
11 
9 

Best Tm 
1:07.152 
1:08.107 
1:08.986 
1:10.685 
1:11.018 
1:11.057 
1:11.533 
1:11.558 
1:11.617 
1:11.628 
1:11.830 
1:12.151 
1:12.675 
1:13.419 
1:13.438 
1:13.777 
1:14.335 
1:14.639 
1:15.079 
1:15.085 
1:15.593 
1:16.887 
1:17.449 
1:17.797 
1:18.603 
1:18.664 
1:20.953 
1:22.412 
1:30.402 

Diff 

0.955 
1.834 
3.533 
3.866 
3.905 
4.381 
4.406 
4.465 
4.476 
4.678 
4.999 
5.523 
6.267 
6.286 
6.625 
7.183 
7.487 
7.927 
7.933 
8.441 
9.735 

10.297 
10.645 
11.451 
11.512 
13.801 
15.260 
23.250 

In Lap 
11 
5 
4 
4 

11 
11 
9 

11 
3 
4 
4 

12 
4 

12 
10 
6 

10 
8 
7 

10 
3 
6 
7 
8 
9 
7 

10 
11 
8 

km/h 
59,775 
58,937 
58,186 
56,787 
56,521 
56,490 
56,114 
56,094 
56,048 
56,040 
55,882 
55,633 
55,232 
54,672 
54,658 
54,407 
53,999 
53,779 
53,464 
53,459 
53,100 
52,206 
51,828 
51,596 
51,067 
51,027 
49,584 
48,706 
44,402 
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Int. ADAC SuperMoto Wittgenborn 
S4 

Free Practice 2 Group B 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:50:02 

Vogelsbergring 1,115 Km 

21.09.2024 10:50 

Zeitnahme: B. Möser
Rennleiter: Armin Bolz


